
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y 4 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAY HAY Last start placegetter LIT, 03/12/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 2Y 4/1/2R. Board 542376 5/4192

 2 BIG TOWN SHELLY Last start placegetter LIT, 03/12/2022, R8, Y 3Y 7Y 4Y 4/1/2I. Robinson 545259 5/3109

 3 BIG TOWN PEPPA Dropping in grade LIT, 03/12/2022, R9, Y 3P 7P 5P 4/1/2I. Robinson 545260 8/7166

 4 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Dropping in grade COO, 10/06/2022, R6, Y 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2M. Holgate 528123 9/896

 5 ZIPPING COLIN Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2141

 6 KENSA LASS Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R11, P 7P 2Y 5Y 4/1/2P. Roach 547869 6/5134

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 11 January 2023 - 07:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y 4/5 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2022, R4, P 7P 2Y 2Y 4/1/1L. Maney 539480 3/2132

 2 SHINING STAR Last start placegetter LIT, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 1Y 5/3R. Board 546856 2/1162

 3 WINLOCK PETE Dropping in grade GOS, 31/12/2022, R6, Y 8P 6Y 5P 5/1R. Maitland 530713 8/7109

 4 ELUSIVE BEC Dropping in grade YNG, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/1L. Absalom 540492 5/487

 5 ACTIVE THOR Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4J. Mathias 553438 1/0146

 6 ACTIVE OPAL Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3J. Mathias 552464 2/1142

 7 LILA'S ANGEL Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 7Y 2Y 1Y 5/2J. Glover 539554 3/2130

 8 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R7, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/3M. Greer 500618 3/2101

 9 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R10, P 8P 2Y 3Y 5/1C. Rushworth 532778 5/495

 10 HARTLEY ZIN Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 8Y 8P 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/089

 11 IVANKA Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 5Y 5/4R. Gold 535162 1/086

 12 ALBURY ELLY Weighted points score RIS, 17/12/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6P 1Y 5/3J. Keller 548229 2/185

 13 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score DUB, 07/01/2023, R11, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4M. Holgate 543629 1/083

 14 ROCKIN' ROMEO Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R11, P 6P 3Y 4Y 5/1R. Maitland 536439 5/481

 15 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R8, Y 6Y 5P 8Y 5/3R. Gold 532777 3/276

 16 KANTIKI STAR Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/075

 17 URALLA Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 7Y 5Y 8Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/048

 18 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R5, Y 8Y 6Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y 5 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHINING STAR Last start placegetter LIT, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 1Y 5/3R. Board 546856 2/1162

 2 WINLOCK PETE Dropping in grade GOS, 31/12/2022, R6, Y 8P 6Y 5P 5/1R. Maitland 530713 8/7109

 3 ELUSIVE BEC Dropping in grade YNG, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/1L. Absalom 540492 5/487

 4 ACTIVE THOR Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4J. Mathias 553438 1/0146

 5 ACTIVE OPAL Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R3, P 5P 3P 4P 5/3J. Mathias 552464 2/1142

 6 LILA'S ANGEL Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 7Y 2Y 1Y 5/2J. Glover 539554 3/2130

 7 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R7, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/3M. Greer 500618 3/2101

 8 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R10, P 8P 2Y 3Y 5/1C. Rushworth 532778 5/495

 9 HARTLEY ZIN Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R10, Y 8Y 8P 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 531653 1/089

 10 IVANKA Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 5Y 5/4R. Gold 535162 1/086

 11 ALBURY ELLY Weighted points score RIS, 17/12/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6P 1Y 5/3J. Keller 548229 2/185

 12 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score DUB, 07/01/2023, R11, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4M. Holgate 543629 1/083

 13 ROCKIN' ROMEO Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R11, P 6P 3Y 4Y 5/1R. Maitland 536439 5/481

 14 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R8, Y 6Y 5P 8Y 5/3R. Gold 532777 3/276

 15 KANTIKI STAR Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/075

 16 URALLA Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 7Y 5Y 8Y 5/4E. Anderson 527286 1/048

 17 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R5, Y 8Y 6Y 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/044

3 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 11 January 2023 - 07:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y FFA 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SO ELEGANT Last start winner LIT, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 1P 1/2R. Board 546857 12/11328

 2 I'M BIG DEAL Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R1, P 5P 6P 2P 2/1/2D. Wort 542724 10/9243

 3 PEEKS STAR Last start winner LIT, 03/12/2022, R9, Y 1Y 4Y 8Y 3/1/2J. Glover 548627 6/5147

 4 ACTIVE NUGGET Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/01/2023, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2A. Mathias 531171 8/7240

 5 ONLY YOU 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 3/1/1N. Kilner 530595 8/7147

 6 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 07/01/2023, R12, P 6P 7P 6P 3/1/2D. Hoskins 539591 9/772
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y MDN 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALBURY LANA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts PPK, 10/12/2022, R1, Y

LIT, 03/12/2022, R2, Y

6Y 3Y 2Y M/1J. Keller 548230 0/086

 2 THING TWO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAL, 30/07/2022, R1 6P 7P 3P M/1S. Turner 551517 0/070

 3 I'M OVER THIS First start M/1C. Rushworth 552720 0/00

 4 MOONSHINE BONNIE First start M/1L. Coyte 546431 0/00

 5 MILESTONE MAX First start M/1D. Wort 556196 0/00

 6 CORLESS CURSED 2 First start M/1T. Corless 551147 0/00

 7 MISSION Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 22/11/2022, R1, P 6P M/1J. Maitland 551062 0/042

 8 MISSED A SPOT Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1L. Maney 542234 0/098

 9 COMMANDING CHIEF Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/056

 10 ANDANTE Weighted points score TAM, 17/12/2022, R2, Y 6Y 6Y M/1E. Anderson 555465 0/044

 11 CEDAR DONNA Weighted points score NOW, 14/11/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1B. Stanford 543557 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y 4/5 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HE'S GIFTED Last start placegetter GOS, 31/12/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 8P 4/1/1R. Maitland 534552 5/3110

 2 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Dropping in grade LIT, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 22/6229

 3 REBEL ROAD 1 Dropping in grade LIT, 26/11/2022, R9, Y 7P 5Y 5Y 4/1/2P. Roach 532206 6/391

 4 ALWAYS ELEGANT Last start placegetter LIT, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2P 3P 5/4R. Board 546855 2/0185

 5 SHYLA'S MATE Last start placegetter PPK, 10/12/2022, R6, Y 2Y 7Y 8P 5/4B. Stanford 537701 1/0102

 6 ZOE'S CHARM Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 4Y 5/2T. Robinson 547831 4/2142

 7 NOTORIOUS HARADA Weighted points score GBN, 16/12/2022, R12, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/4J. Mcgrath 556502 1/0109

 8 KIND AND FANCY Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 5/3R. Board 546858 2/1102

 9 WOMBAT MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2023, R9, P 7P 5M 6P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/099

 10 MISS MAPLE Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R4, Y 6Y 2P 5Y 5/4B. Chandler 547905 1/096

 11 TIME REIGNS Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4B. Cook 540972 1/089

 12 FREE ROAD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2022, R8, P 8P 4Y 4Y 5/3P. Roach 529539 4/182

 13 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R8, Y 4Y 2Y 4Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/082

 14 TRICKY SHACOBY Weighted points score RIC, 04/01/2023, R6, P 4P 8P 3Y 5/3D. Northey 495454 3/180

 15 BLAZIN' SHIRL Weighted points score RIC, 04/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4A. Mathias 545939 1/078

 16 HE'S A CHARMER Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 6Y 8Y 3Y 5/3R. Board 546859 2/176

 17 WINCHESTER Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R9, Y 8Y 8Y 6Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y 5 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALWAYS ELEGANT Last start placegetter LIT, 19/11/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2P 3P 5/4R. Board 546855 2/0185

 2 SHYLA'S MATE Last start placegetter PPK, 10/12/2022, R6, Y 2Y 7Y 8P 5/4B. Stanford 537701 1/0102

 3 ZOE'S CHARM Weighted points score GBN, 23/12/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 4Y 5/2T. Robinson 547831 4/2142

 4 NOTORIOUS HARADA Weighted points score GBN, 16/12/2022, R12, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/4J. Mcgrath 556502 1/0109

 5 KIND AND FANCY Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 2Y 5/3R. Board 546858 2/1102

 6 WOMBAT MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2023, R9, P 7P 5M 6P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/099

 7 MISS MAPLE Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R4, Y 6Y 2P 5Y 5/4B. Chandler 547905 1/096

 8 TIME REIGNS Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4B. Cook 540972 1/089

 9 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R8, Y 4Y 2Y 4Y 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/082

 10 FREE ROAD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2022, R8, P 8P 4Y 4Y 5/3P. Roach 529539 4/182

 11 TRICKY SHACOBY Weighted points score RIC, 04/01/2023, R6, P 4P 8P 3Y 5/3D. Northey 495454 3/180

 12 BLAZIN' SHIRL Weighted points score RIC, 04/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4A. Mathias 545939 1/078

 13 HE'S A CHARMER Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 6Y 8Y 3Y 5/3R. Board 546859 2/176

 14 WINCHESTER Weighted points score RIS, 07/01/2023, R9, Y 8Y 8Y 6Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y FFA 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZARMAY Weighted points score RIC, 21/12/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 2/1/2P. Barnes 530605 7/1110

 2 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R9, P 6P 8P 8P 2/1/2A. Provest 532448 8/396

 3 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R1, P 6P 3P 3P 3/1/2D. Wort 540574 12/6252

 4 BAD FRANK Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 7P 3/1/1I. Robinson 537690 9/6163

 5 ONLY YOU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2023, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 3/1/1N. Kilner 530595 8/7147

 6 JOJO MCGRAW Weighted points score LIT, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 6Y 7P 7P 3/1/1A. Provest 532447 8/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y M 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CORLESS CURSED 1 First start M/1T. Corless 551147 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y 2 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 7P 2/1/1A. Provest 520497 22/10229
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y 3 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REBEL ROAD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2022, R8, P 7P 5Y 5Y 3/1/2P. Roach 532206 6/291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y 4 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA TROMBONE Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 549414 3/1114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y 5 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREE ROAD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2022, R8, P 8P 4Y 4Y 5/3P. Roach 529539 4/282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 14 January 2023

Y M 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CORLESS CURSED 3 First start M/1T. Corless 551147 0/00
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